
SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2016 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Finance to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 302
by Senator Morrell

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 2, change "906(A) and (B), and 908(A) and" to "and 906,"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 1, line 3, delete "(C)(2),"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 1, line 4, delete "and 908(C)(5) and (6)"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 4

8 On page 1, line 13, change "906(A) and (B), and 908(A) and (C)(2)" to "and 906"

9 AMENDMENT NO. 5

10 On page 1, line 14, delete "412(D)(12), and 908(C)(5) and" and insert "412(D)(12)"

11 AMENDMENT NO. 6

12 On page 1, line 15, change "(6) are" to "is"

13 AMENDMENT NO. 7

14 On page 2, line 4, change "**contrary,**" to "**contrary, access to review**"

15 AMENDMENT NO. 8

16 On page 2, line 11, change "**the records and reports**" to "**copies of all records and reports**
17 **relevant to post-dispositional defense and reentry advocacy**"

18 AMENDMENT NO. 9

19 On page 3, at the beginning of line 21, insert "B:"

20 AMENDMENT NO. 10

21 On page 3, at the beginning of line 25, insert "C:"

22 AMENDMENT NO. 11

23 On page 3, at the beginning of line 27, change "B." to "**B.**"

24 AMENDMENT NO. 12

25 On page 4, delete lines 15 through 29

26 AMENDMENT NO. 13

27 On page 5, delete lines 1 through 11

1 AMENDMENT NO. 14

2 On page 10, line 28, change "**The fund**" to "**Monies in the fund which have been**
3 **appropriated to the Louisiana Public Defender Board**"

4 AMENDMENT NO. 15

5 On page 11, line 1, change "**in**" to "**appropriated from**"

6 AMENDMENT NO. 16

7 On page 11, delete line 15 and insert "A. The"

8 AMENDMENT NO. 17

9 On page 11, line 29, change "**daily**" to "**reasonable**"

10 AMENDMENT NO. 18

11 On page 12, line 4, change "**and**" to "**or**"

12 AMENDMENT NO. 19

13 On page 12, line 5, change "**audio-visual**" to "**audio or visual**"